Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

tape of automotive grade
–  Compact dimensions 21.6 x 21.6 mm.
LENS TYPE ORDERING CODE FWHM
OSS real spot OSS-RS, FA10299  ±3°
OSS smooth spot OSS-SS, FA10327 ±7°
OSS diffuser OSS-D, FA10300 ±6°
OSS medium OSS-M, FA10301 ±15°
OSS wide OSS-W, FA10342 ±30°
OSS oval OSS-O, FA10302 ±6° x ±24°
OSS-RS OSS-SS OSS-D
OSS-M OSS-W OSS-O
September 2008 © Ledil Oy
Lenses for Dragon/Dragon+
LO2
LENS TYPE ORDERING CODE FWHM
LO2 real spot LO2-RS FA10751   ±3°
LO2 diffuser LO2-D FA10753 ±5°
LO2 medium LO2-M FA10750 ±15°
LO2 Rectangular LO2-REC FA10752 ±15° x ±25°
–  Specially designed for Osram Dragon and
Dragon+
–  Lens material optical grade PMMA with high UV
and temperature resistance (105°C/220°F). Allows